314 Quigley Street,
314 QUIGLEY STREET, EDGERTON, WI, 53534 Edgerton, WI,
53534

$154,900

This 3 BR 2 bath home is a must see! The updated kitchen boasts solid surface 3 beds
counters,SS appl. tile floors & back splash. Spacious & open LR/DR with hardwood 2 baths
floors. The ideal family room “man cave” w/Stone FP, wet bar w/fridge & additional Res

pool table game room! New baths & breezeway w/tile floors. New roof... Sold
1912 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Lower 1232

Level,Washer,Water softener inc,Wet Bar,Wood

Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 680 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 3121 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:

Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Heated Garage,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jill Hocking Agent Email: jill@patsrealty.com
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